Wedvlucht: Bourges NIC (18 juli 2020, ios 7.00 uur)

In concours: 210 duiven.

Aantal deelnemers: 22.
Wind: Noordwest (2).
Temperatuur: 24 graden.

PLC VPl Naam

1 2
2 3
3 6
4 13
5 10
6 11
7 24
8 9
9 26
10 16
11 12
12 14
13 17
14 15
15 18
16 20
17 25
18 23
19 44
20 22
21 51
22 28
23 37
24 41
25 35
26
27 32
28 30
29
30 31
31 33
32 34
33 39
34 48
35 46
36
37 40
38
39 42
40
41 43
42
43
44 47
45
46
47 49
48
49 50
50 53
51
52
53

Marco Kerkhof
Marco Kerkhof
Marco Kerkhof
J. Bergervoet
Gebr Spekking
Marco Kerkhof
H. Rutgers

H. Neijenhuis
H. Neijenhuis
Gebr Spekking
Marco Kerkhof
Marco Kerkhof
J. Bergervoet
Marco Kerkhof
Marco Kerkhof
Gebr Spekking
J. Bergervoet
Marco Kerkhof
S. Jordens

Gebr Spekking
P. Sticker

Gebr Spekking
Marco Kerkhof
H. Rutgers

J. Bergervoet
H. Neijenhuis
Comb. Bouwman
Gebr Spekking
R. Verheij

Gebr Spekking
Gebr Spekking
Comb. Bouwman
Gebr Spekking
Comb. Bouwman
J. Bergervoet
A. Nijman

Marco Kerkhof
R. van Reemst
Gebr Spekking
Marco Kerkhof
H. Rutgers

Gebr Spekking
Rutgers

Jordens

Rutgers

Bergervoet
Jordens

omb. Bouwman
Jordens

Jordens

Sticker

Hengeveld
Jordens

NMggmononQng o n

Ver

0870
0870
0870
0835
0870
0870
0826
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0835
0870
0870
0870
0835
0870
0826
0870
0870
0870
0870
0826
0835
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0870
0835
0826
0870
0870
0870
0870
0826
0870
0826
0826
0826
0835
0826
0870
0826
0826
0870
0826
0826

596,083
2
3
608,566
610,146
4
607,323
608,436
2

W w oo JN oy 0N

9
607,456
4
608,445
5

10

2

4

3
600,256

6
608,538

7

w o N

5
607,463
11
604,135
10
12
3
11
4
2
607,649
6

g W

2
607,757
6

Afstand AD/AP

20/12
20
20
16/6
24/11
20
13/4
3/3
3
24
20
20
16
20
20
24
16
20
26/6
24
5/2
24
20
13
16
3
10/4
24
3/1
24
24
10
24
10
16
17/1
20
6/1
24
20
13
24
13
26
10/1
16
26
10
26
26
5
7/1
26

Get Ring

1
6
20
12
20

iy

—

= N I

= = =

=

N -
Wk MdORFR OWNMNOVORUOOODRF O DB O UOONWORNOODONPBERFROOON-TINWIS JOWRFEWM

[e)}

15

6-1270840
8-5163055
9-1460130
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9-1459149v
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1548,470
1450,383
1426,946
1413,189
1411,396
1407,794
1398, 342
1398,001
1386,058
1383,553
1383,131
1382,916
1382,320
1379,929
1378,706
1375,340
1375,291
1374,890
1371,181
1366,714
1364,583
1363,914
1362,996
1358,969
1355,331
1353,829
1352,894
1348,589
1348,465
1346,704
1345,121
1342,555
1332,538
1332,077
1326,913
1322,345
1321,301
1318,256
1314,027
1308, 444
1307,523
1303,175
1302,151
1294,250
1288,394
1285,658
1283,176
1280,773
1280,068
1279,708
1277,575
1276,890
1270,607
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	Wedvlucht: Bourges NIC ( 18 juli 2020, los 7.00 uur)
	In concours: 210 duiven.
	Aantal deelnemers: 22.
	Wind: Noordwest (2).
	PLC VPl Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
	1 2 Marco Kerkhof 0870 596,083 20/12 1 6-1270840 14.24.57 1548,470
	2 3 Marco Kerkhof 0870 2 20 6 8-5163055 14.50.59 1450,383
	3 6 Marco Kerkhof 0870 3 20 20 9-1460130 14.57.44 1426,946
	4 13 J. Bergervoet 0835 608,566 16/6 12 6-1282333 15.10.38 1413,189
	5 10 Gebr Spekking 0870 610,146 24/11 20 9-1459149V 15.12.17 1411,396
	6 11 Marco Kerkhof 0870 4 20 4 8-5163028 15.03.25 1407,794
	7 24 H. Rutgers 0826 607,323 13/4 5 5-1439415 15.14.19 1398,342
	8 9 H. Neijenhuis 0870 608,436 3/3 1 8-1675938 15.15.13 1398,001
	9 26 H. Neijenhuis 0870 2 3 3 8-1675962 15.18.58 1386,058
	10 16 Gebr Spekking 0870 2 24 5 6-1303484V 15.20.59 1383,553
	11 12 Marco Kerkhof 0870 5 20 7 7-1829098 15.10.58 1383,131
	12 14 Marco Kerkhof 0870 6 20 14 6-1270797 15.11.02 1382,916
	13 17 J. Bergervoet 0835 2 16 7 6-1282165 15.20.15 1382,320
	14 15 Marco Kerkhof 0870 7 20 3 4-4665223 15.11.58 1379,929
	15 18 Marco Kerkhof 0870 8 20 2 5-1433088 15.12.21 1378,706
	16 20 Gebr Spekking 0870 3 24 17 9-1459136V 15.23.37 1375,340
	17 25 J. Bergervoet 0835 3 16 2 6-1282171 15.22.30 1375,291
	18 23 Marco Kerkhof 0870 9 20 8 6-1270809 15.13.33 1374,890
	19 44 S. Jordens 0826 607,456 26/6 26 8-1661606 15.23.01 1371,181
	20 22 Gebr Spekking 0870 4 24 1 7-1048588 15.26.25 1366,714
	21 51 P. Sticker 0870 608,445 5/2 4 9-1441637 15.25.53 1364,583
	22 28 Gebr Spekking 0870 5 24 12 9-1459150 15.27.20 1363,914
	23 37 Marco Kerkhof 0870 10 20 18 9-1460127 15.17.20 1362,996
	24 41 H. Rutgers 0826 2 13 6 6-1276539 15.26.54 1358,969
	25 35 J. Bergervoet 0835 4 16 10 8-1653839 15.29.01 1355,331
	26 H. Neijenhuis 0870 3 3 2 8-1675970 15.29.25 1353,829
	27 32 Comb. Bouwman 0870 600,256 10/4 1 8-1675815 15.23.41 1352,894
	28 30 Gebr Spekking 0870 6 24 9 9-1459220 15.32.25 1348,589
	29 R. Verheij 0870 608,538 3/1 3 7-1048224 15.31.16 1348,465
	30 31 Gebr Spekking 0870 7 24 2 6-1303469 15.33.03 1346,704
	31 33 Gebr Spekking 0870 8 24 16 7-1048566V 15.33.35 1345,121
	32 34 Comb. Bouwman 0870 2 10 5 5-1432997 15.27.06 1342,555
	33 39 Gebr Spekking 0870 9 24 4 9-1459147 15.37.52 1332,538
	34 48 Comb. Bouwman 0870 3 10 9 4-1674746 15.30.37 1332,077
	35 46 J. Bergervoet 0835 5 16 4 4-1687424 15.38.38 1326,913
	36 A. Nijman 0826 607,463 17/1 1 6-1276437 15.39.23 1322,345
	37 40 Marco Kerkhof 0870 11 20 19 9-1460111 15.31.08 1321,301
	38 R. van Reemst 0870 604,135 6/1 1 9-1442671 15.38.17 1318,256
	39 42 Gebr Spekking 0870 10 24 6 4-1710420 15.44.19 1314,027
	40 Marco Kerkhof 0870 12 20 5 4-4665241 15.35.34 1308,444
	41 43 H. Rutgers 0826 3 13 11 9-1433304 15.44.29 1307,523
	42 Gebr Spekking 0870 11 24 19 9-1459141V 15.48.11 1303,175
	43 H. Rutgers 0826 4 13 9 9-7009986 15.46.24 1302,151
	44 47 S. Jordens 0826 2 26 2 8-4713877 15.49.21 1294,250
	45 D. Rutgers 0826 607,649 10/1 3 8-1649145 15.51.38 1288,394
	46 J. Bergervoet 0835 6 16 9 3-1888298 15.53.21 1285,658
	47 49 S. Jordens 0826 3 26 1 7-1021240 15.53.24 1283,176
	48 Comb. Bouwman 0870 4 10 8 5-1433003 15.48.40 1280,773
	49 50 S. Jordens 0826 4 26 14 9-7009055 15.54.33 1280,068
	50 53 S. Jordens 0826 5 26 21 7-1021243 15.54.41 1279,708
	51 P. Sticker 0870 2 5 3 9-1441636V 15.56.15 1277,575
	52 J. Hengeveld 0826 607,757 7/1 6 6-1276779 15.55.58 1276,890
	53 S. Jordens 0826 6 26 15 9-1433045 15.58.05 1270,607

